
(AVAILABLE UNTIL  3PM)

Z&Z  BIG  BREAKFAST (GFO)  - $29.90

S u j u k ,  e g g s ,  p a n - f r i e d  h a l o u m i
c h e e s e ,  l a b n e h ,  o l i v e s ,  o l i v e  o i l ,
z a a t a r ,  m i x e d  v e g e t a b l e s ,  s e r v e d
w i t h  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d .

S u j u k ,  e g g s ,  p a n - f r i e d  h a l o u m i
c h e e s e ,  l a b n e h ,  o l i v e s ,  o l i v e  o i l ,
z a a t a r ,  m i x e d  v e g e t a b l e s ,  s e r v e d
w i t h  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d .

FATTEH (V) - $19.90

D e e p - f r i e d  L e b a n e s e  b r e a d
b a s k e t  s e r v e d  w i t h  c h i c k p e a s ,
a n d  s p i c e d  g a r l i c  y o g u r t  t o p p e d
w i t h  b u t t e r - r o a s t e d  n u t s .

D e e p - f r i e d  L e b a n e s e  b r e a d
b a s k e t  s e r v e d  w i t h  c h i c k p e a s ,
a n d  s p i c e d  g a r l i c  y o g u r t  t o p p e d
w i t h  b u t t e r - r o a s t e d  n u t s .

FOUL (VE) (GFO) - $19.90

C o m b i n a t i o n  o f  f a v a  b e a n s  a n d  c h i c k p e a s  s l o w - c o o k e d
w i t h  g a r l i c ,  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l ,  a n d  l e m o n  j u i c e  s e r v e d
w i t h  a  s i d e  o f  m i x e d  v e g g i e s  a n d  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d

C o m b i n a t i o n  o f  f a v a  b e a n s  a n d  c h i c k p e a s  s l o w - c o o k e d
w i t h  g a r l i c ,  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l ,  a n d  l e m o n  j u i c e  s e r v e d
w i t h  a  s i d e  o f  m i x e d  v e g g i e s  a n d  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d

W R A P S
(  AVAILABLE UNTIL  3PM |  MADE WITH FRESHLY BAKED FLATBREAD )(  AVAILABLE UNTIL  3PM |  MADE WITH FRESHLY BAKED FLATBREAD )

KAFTA WRAP  - $19.90KAFTA WRAP  - $19.90

C h a r c o a l e d  m i n c e d  l a m b  w i t h
f i n e l y  c h o p p e d  p a r s l e y ,  o n i o n ,
h e r b s  a n d  s p i c e s ,  w r a p p e d  w i t h
h o m m u s ,  s u m a c  o n i o n  a n d
p i c k l e s  

C h a r c o a l e d  m i n c e d  l a m b  w i t h
f i n e l y  c h o p p e d  p a r s l e y ,  o n i o n ,
h e r b s  a n d  s p i c e s ,  w r a p p e d  w i t h
h o m m u s ,  s u m a c  o n i o n  a n d
p i c k l e s  

LAMB  MISHWI  WRAP - $19.90LAMB  MISHWI  WRAP - $19.90
C h a r c o a l e d  l a m b  w r a p p e d  w i t h
h o m m u s ,  o n i o n ,  p a r s l e y ,
t o m a t o  a n d  p i c k l e s

C h a r c o a l e d  l a m b  w r a p p e d  w i t h
h o m m u s ,  o n i o n ,  p a r s l e y ,
t o m a t o  a n d  p i c k l e s

CHICKEN  TAWOOK  WRAP - $19.90CHICKEN  TAWOOK  WRAP - $19.90
C h a r c o a l e d  m a r i n a t e d  c h i c k e n
b r e a s t  w r a p p e d  w i t h  g a r l i c ,
p i c k l e s  a n d  c h i p s

C h a r c o a l e d  m a r i n a t e d  c h i c k e n
b r e a s t  w r a p p e d  w i t h  g a r l i c ,
p i c k l e s  a n d  c h i p s

FALAFEL WRAP (VE) - $16.90FALAFEL WRAP (VE) - $16.90

F a l a f e l  c r o q u e t t e s  w r a p p e d  w i t h
t o m a t o ,  o n i o n ,  p a r s l e y ,  m i x e d
p i c k l e s  a n d  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e

F a l a f e l  c r o q u e t t e s  w r a p p e d  w i t h
t o m a t o ,  o n i o n ,  p a r s l e y ,  m i x e d
p i c k l e s  a n d  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e

JIBNEH (V)  - $11.90JIBNEH (V)  - $11.90

M i x t u r e  o f  3  c h e e s e s ,  t o p p e d
w i t h  r o a s t e d  s e s a m e  s e e d s
M i x t u r e  o f  3  c h e e s e s ,  t o p p e d
w i t h  r o a s t e d  s e s a m e  s e e d s

SUJUK - $13.90SUJUK - $13.90

S p i c e d  g o u r m e t  s a u s a g e ,
c h e e s e ,  c a p s i c u m ,  a n d
t o m a t o

S p i c e d  g o u r m e t  s a u s a g e ,
c h e e s e ,  c a p s i c u m ,  a n d
t o m a t o

LAHME  - $12.90LAHME  - $12.90

M i n c e d  l a m b  w i t h  f i n e l y
c h o p p e d  o n i o n ,  t o m a t o ,
h e r b s ,  a n d  s p i c e s .

M i n c e d  l a m b  w i t h  f i n e l y
c h o p p e d  o n i o n ,  t o m a t o ,
h e r b s ,  a n d  s p i c e s .

ZAATAR (V)  - $8.90ZAATAR (V)  - $8.90

M i x e d  h e r b s ,  t h y m e ,  s u m a c ,
a n d  s e s a m e  s e e d s  i n  e x t r a
v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l .

M i x e d  h e r b s ,  t h y m e ,  s u m a c ,
a n d  s e s a m e  s e e d s  i n  e x t r a
v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l .

(LEBANESE PIZZA,  AVAILABLE UNTIL  3PM)(LEBANESE PIZZA,  AVAILABLE UNTIL  3PM)

M E N U

HOMMUS (VE) (GF) - $15.90HOMMUS (VE) (GF) - $15.90

T r a d i t i o n a l  c h i c k p e a  d i p  l i g h t l y
g a r n i s h e d  w i t h  p a p r i k a  a n d  e x t r a  v i r g i n
o l i v e  o i l   

T r a d i t i o n a l  c h i c k p e a  d i p  l i g h t l y
g a r n i s h e d  w i t h  p a p r i k a  a n d  e x t r a  v i r g i n
o l i v e  o i l   

BABA GHANOUJ (VE) (GF) - $17.90 BABA GHANOUJ (VE) (GF) - $17.90 

F l a m e  r o a s t e d  e g g p l a n t  d i p ,  b l e n d e d
w i t h  g a r l i c ,  t a h i n i ,  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  
F l a m e  r o a s t e d  e g g p l a n t  d i p ,  b l e n d e d
w i t h  g a r l i c ,  t a h i n i ,  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  

LABNEH (V) (GF) - $15.90LABNEH (V) (GF) - $15.90

S t r a i n e d  y o g u r t  d i p  l i g h t l y  d r i z z l e d  w i t h
e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  
S t r a i n e d  y o g u r t  d i p  l i g h t l y  d r i z z l e d  w i t h
e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  

SHANKLEESH (V) (GF) - $17.90SHANKLEESH (V) (GF) - $17.90

D r i e d  c o u n t r y  s t y l e  c r u m b l e d  c h e e s e
m i x e d  w i t h  o n i o n ,  d i c e d  t o m a t o  d r e s s e d
w i t h  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  

D r i e d  c o u n t r y  s t y l e  c r u m b l e d  c h e e s e
m i x e d  w i t h  o n i o n ,  d i c e d  t o m a t o  d r e s s e d
w i t h  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  

4 DIP PLATTER (V) (GFO) - $26.904 DIP PLATTER (V) (GFO) - $26.90

H o m m u s ,  b a b a  g h a n o u j ,  s h a n k l e e s h  a n d  l a b n e h
s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e d  a n d  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d
H o m m u s ,  b a b a  g h a n o u j ,  s h a n k l e e s h  a n d  l a b n e h
s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e d  a n d  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d

VINE LEAVES (VE) (GF) - $19.90 VINE LEAVES (VE) (GF) - $19.90 

V i n e  l e a v e s  s t u f f e d  w i t h  r i c e ,  t o m a t o ,  o n i o n ,
p a r s l e y  i n f u s e d  w i t h  o l i v e  o i l  a n d  l e m o n  j u i c e
V i n e  l e a v e s  s t u f f e d  w i t h  r i c e ,  t o m a t o ,  o n i o n ,
p a r s l e y  i n f u s e d  w i t h  o l i v e  o i l  a n d  l e m o n  j u i c e

FRIED HALOUMI (4 PCS) (V) (GFO)  - $17.90FRIED HALOUMI (4 PCS) (V) (GFO)  - $17.90

D e e p  f r i e d  h a l o u m i  s t i c k s  l i g h t l y
c r u m b e d  s e r v e d  w i t h  r a m e k i n  o f
s p e c i a l  s a u c e

D e e p  f r i e d  h a l o u m i  s t i c k s  l i g h t l y
c r u m b e d  s e r v e d  w i t h  r a m e k i n  o f
s p e c i a l  s a u c e

HOMMUS WITH MEAT (GF)  - $22.90HOMMUS WITH MEAT (GF)  - $22.90

H o m m u s  t o p p e d  w i t h  d i c e d  l a m b ,  s p i c e s
a n d  b u t t e r  r o a s t e d  n u t s  
H o m m u s  t o p p e d  w i t h  d i c e d  l a m b ,  s p i c e s
a n d  b u t t e r  r o a s t e d  n u t s  

KIBBY - HAND CRAFTED - (4 PCS) - $19.90KIBBY - HAND CRAFTED - (4 PCS) - $19.90

C o m b i n a t i o n  o f  m i n c e d  m e a t  a n d  c r a c k e d
w h e a t  o v a l s ,  s t u f f e d  w i t h  f i n e l y  c h o p p e d
l a m b ,  o n i o n ,  r o a s t e d  n u t s  a n d  s p i c e s

C o m b i n a t i o n  o f  m i n c e d  m e a t  a n d  c r a c k e d
w h e a t  o v a l s ,  s t u f f e d  w i t h  f i n e l y  c h o p p e d
l a m b ,  o n i o n ,  r o a s t e d  n u t s  a n d  s p i c e s

SUJUK (GF) - $19.90SUJUK (GF) - $19.90

S p i c e d  g o u r m e t  s a u s a g e  s a u t é e d  w i t h
d i c e d  t o m a t o  a n d  s p i c e s  
S p i c e d  g o u r m e t  s a u s a g e  s a u t é e d  w i t h
d i c e d  t o m a t o  a n d  s p i c e s  

SAMBOUSEK  MEAT (4 PCS) - $19.90SAMBOUSEK  MEAT (4 PCS) - $19.90

D e e p  f r i e d  p a s t r y  p o c k e t s  f i l l e d
w i t h  m i n c e d  l a m b ,  r o a s t e d  n u t s ,
o n i o n  a n d  s p i c e s

D e e p  f r i e d  p a s t r y  p o c k e t s  f i l l e d
w i t h  m i n c e d  l a m b ,  r o a s t e d  n u t s ,
o n i o n  a n d  s p i c e s

FALAFEL 4 PCS (VE) (GF) - $16.90FALAFEL 4 PCS (VE) (GF) - $16.90

C h i c k p e a s  a n d  f a v a  b e a n s  c r o q u e t t e s  s e r v e d
w i t h  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e ,  a n d  p i c k l e s .
C h i c k p e a s  a n d  f a v a  b e a n s  c r o q u e t t e s  s e r v e d
w i t h  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e ,  a n d  p i c k l e s .

SAMBOUSEK  CHEESE (4 PCS) (V)  - $17.90SAMBOUSEK  CHEESE (4 PCS) (V)  - $17.90

Deep fried pastry pockets filled with a
three-cheese mix and parsley
Deep fried pastry pockets filled with a
three-cheese mix and parsley

BOWL OF POTATO CHIPS (VE) (GF) - $11.90BOWL OF POTATO CHIPS (VE) (GF) - $11.90

MAKANEK (GF) - $18.90MAKANEK (GF) - $18.90

P a n - f r i e d  t r a d i t i o n a l  l e b a n e s e  s a u s a g e s  w i t h
p o m e g r a n a t e  m o l a s s e s ,  l e m o n  j u i c e  
P a n - f r i e d  t r a d i t i o n a l  l e b a n e s e  s a u s a g e s  w i t h
p o m e g r a n a t e  m o l a s s e s ,  l e m o n  j u i c e  

BATATA  HARRAH (VE) (GF) - $16.90BATATA  HARRAH (VE) (GF) - $16.90

Potato cubes with coriander, chili, fresh
garlic tossed with lemon juice.
Potato cubes with coriander, chili, fresh
garlic tossed with lemon juice.

FRIED EGGPLANT (VE)  (GFO) - $16.90FRIED EGGPLANT (VE)  (GFO) - $16.90

S e r v e d  w i t h  a  r a m e k i n  o f  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e
a n d  p o m e g r a n a t e  m o l a s s e s
S e r v e d  w i t h  a  r a m e k i n  o f  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e
a n d  p o m e g r a n a t e  m o l a s s e s

FRIED CAULIFLOWER (VE) (GFO) - $17.90FRIED CAULIFLOWER (VE) (GFO) - $17.90

S e r v e d  w i t h  a  r a m e k i n  o f  t a h i n i  g a r l i c
s a u c e  a n d  a  l e m o n  w e d g e .
S e r v e d  w i t h  a  r a m e k i n  o f  t a h i n i  g a r l i c
s a u c e  a n d  a  l e m o n  w e d g e .

FRESHLY BAKED FLAT BREAD - $5.90FRESHLY BAKED FLAT BREAD - $5.90

o u r  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d
s e r v e d  i n  a  b a s k e t
o u r  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d
s e r v e d  i n  a  b a s k e t

FATTOUSH SALAD (VE) (GFO)  - MEDIUM $15.90 | LARGE $26.90FATTOUSH SALAD (VE) (GFO)  - MEDIUM $15.90 | LARGE $26.90

Lebanese salad made with a mixture of  vegetables
and crispy fried flat  bread,  seasoned with sumac,   
olive oil  and vinegar

Lebanese salad made with a mixture of  vegetables
and crispy fried flat  bread,  seasoned with sumac,   
olive oil  and vinegar

TABOULI SALAD (VE) (GFO) - MEDIUM $16.90 | LARGE $26.90TABOULI SALAD (VE) (GFO) - MEDIUM $16.90 | LARGE $26.90

T r a d i t i o n a l  l e b a n e s e  s a l a d ,  c o n s i s t i n g  o f  t o m a t o ,
f i n e l y  c h o p p e d  p a r s l e y ,  m i n t ,  c r a c k e d  w h e a t ,
o n i o n ,  d r e s s e d  w i t h  o l i v e  o i l ,  l e m o n  j u i c e  a n d
s a l t

T r a d i t i o n a l  l e b a n e s e  s a l a d ,  c o n s i s t i n g  o f  t o m a t o ,
f i n e l y  c h o p p e d  p a r s l e y ,  m i n t ,  c r a c k e d  w h e a t ,
o n i o n ,  d r e s s e d  w i t h  o l i v e  o i l ,  l e m o n  j u i c e  a n d
s a l t

S A L A D S

HALLOUMI SALAD ((V) GFO) - $28.90HALLOUMI SALAD ((V) GFO) - $28.90

L e b a n e s e  s a l a d  m a d e  w i t h  a  m i x t u r e
o f  v e g e t a b l e s ,  f r i e d  h a l l o u m i ,  d r e s s e d
w i t h  a  c e d a r  e l i x i r  d r e s s i n g ,  s e r v e d  i n
a  f r i e d  f l a t b r e a d  b a s k e t .

L e b a n e s e  s a l a d  m a d e  w i t h  a  m i x t u r e
o f  v e g e t a b l e s ,  f r i e d  h a l l o u m i ,  d r e s s e d
w i t h  a  c e d a r  e l i x i r  d r e s s i n g ,  s e r v e d  i n
a  f r i e d  f l a t b r e a d  b a s k e t .

+ two pieces of falafel for $5.90,
+ one chicken skewer for $6.90 
+ one lamb skewer for $7.90,
+ one kaafta skewer for $7.90

+ two pieces of falafel for $5.90,
+ one chicken skewer for $6.90 
+ one lamb skewer for $7.90,
+ one kaafta skewer for $7.90

ADD A FRESHLY BAKED FLAT BREAD BASKET TO ANY OF YOUR MEZZE - $5.90

ADD TO YOUR SALAD ADD TO YOUR SALAD 



LAMB  MISHWI (GFO) - $39.90
C h a r c o a l e d  m a r i n a t e d  l a m b  s k e w e r s ,
s e r v e d  w i t h  r o a s t e d  t o m a t o  a n d  o n i o n ,  s i d e
p l a t e  o f  f a t t o u s h ,  h o m m u s ,  g a r l i c  p a s t e
a n d  c h i p s

CHICKEN  TAWOOK (GFO)  - $36.90

C h a r c o a l e d  m a r i n a t e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t
s k e w e r s  s e r v e d  w i t h  r o a s t e d  t o m a t o  a n d
c a p s i c u m ,  s i d e  p l a t e  o f  h o m m u s ,  f a t t o u s h ,
c h i p s  a n d  g a r l i c  p a s t e

MIXED  PLATTER FOR  ONE  (GFO) - $44.90

L a m b ,  c h i c k e n ,  a n d  k a f t a  s k e w e r s
a c c o m p a n i e d  b y  a  s i d e  p l a t e  o f  F a t t o u s h
s a l a d ,  h u m m u s ,  g a r l i c  p a s t e  a n d  c h i p s

MIXED  PLATTER  FOR TWO (GFO) - $86.90

C h a r c o a l e d  l a m b ,   c h i c k e n ,  k a f t a  s k e w e r s ,
s i d e  p l a t e  o f  F a t t o u s h ,  h o m m u s ,  g a r l i c  p a s t e
a n d  c h i p s .

SAMAK MIKLY  PLATTER  FOR  ONE AND TWO  (GFO)

FOR ONE $59.90 | FOR TWO $117.90

C a t c h  o f  t h e  d a y  a n d  w h i t e b a i t  s e r v e d  w i t h
s i d e  p l a t e s  o f  t a b o u l i ,  b a b a  g h a n o u j ,  t a h i n i
g a r l i c  s a u c e ,  c h i p s ,  a n d  f r i e d  b r e a d .

FALAFEL (8 PCS) (VE) (GF) - $33.90

C h i c k p e a  a n d  f a v a  b e a n  c r o q u e t t e s  s e r v e d  o n
a  b e d  o f  s e a s o n a l  v e g e t a b l e s ,  s e r v e d  w i t h
t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e .

MDARDARA (V) (VEO) (GF) - $29.90

A n  e x o t i c  c o m b i n a t i o n  o f  l e n t i l s ,  s t i r  f r i e d
i n  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l  t o p p e d  w i t h  g l a z e d
o n i o n  s e r v e d  w i t h  c a b b a g e  s a l a d ,  y o g u r t
d i p

KAFTA  KEBAB  (GFO)  - $36.90

C h a r c o a l e d  m i n c e d  l a m b  s k e w e r s ,  m i x e d
w i t h  f i n e l y  c h o p p e d  p a r s l e y ,  o n i o n ,  h e r b s ,
a n d  s p i c e s  s e r v e d  w i t h  r o a s t e d  o n i o n  a n d
t o m a t o  w i t h  a  s i d e  p l a t e  o f  h o m m u s ,
t a b o u l i ,  y o g u r t  a n d  c h i p s

BONELESS CHARCOALED CHICKEN (GFO) - $39.90

M a r i n a t e d  b o n e l e s s  c h i c k e n  s e r v e d  w i t h
h o m m u s ,  t a b o u l i ,  g a r l i c  p a s t e ,  p i c k l e s  a n d
c h i p s  

VEGETARIAN  SKEWERS  PLATTER  (VEO) (GFO) - $39.90

V e g g i e  S k e w e r s ,  F r i e d  h a l l o u m i ,  a  s i d e  o f
t a b o u l i ,  h o m m u s ,  b a b a  g h a n o u j ,  g a r l i c  p a s t e ,
a n d  m i n t  a n d  l i m e  i n f u s e d  r i c e .

BARRAMUNDI  HARRAH (GF) - $39.90

B a r r a m u n d i  f i l l e t ,  o v e n - b a k e d  a n d
g e n e r o u s l y  t o p p e d  w i t h  Z & Z ' s  s p i c e y
s a u c e ,   s e r v e d  o n  a  b e d  o f  l i m e  a n d  m i n t
i n f u s e d  r i c e

WHITE BAIT PLATTER (GFO) - $36.90

L i g h t l y  f l o u r e d  a n d  d e e p - f r i e d ,  s e r v e d  w i t h
b a b a  g h a n o u j ,  h o m m u s ,  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e ,
a n d  p r e s e n t e d  i n  a  f r i e d  f l a t b r e a d  b a s k e t .

GARFISH (GFO) - $36.90

F o u r  p i e c e s  o f  w h o l e  g a r f i s h ,  l i g h t l y  f l o u r e d ,
s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e d  f l a t b r e a d ,  l e m o n  w e d g e s ,
a n d  t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e .

LAMB FRENCH CUTLETS (GFO) - $49.90

M a r i n a t e d  l a m b  c u t l e t s  c h a r c o a l e d ,  s e r v e d
w i t h  a  s i d e  o f  F a t t o u s h  s a l a d ,  h o m m u s ,  g a r l i c
p a s t e ,  a n d  c h i p s .

BEIRUT  VEGETARIAN  BANQUET (V)

(MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE) - $59.90 PP

V e g e t a r i a n  s k e w e r s ,  F r i e d  H a l l o u m i ,  h u m m u s ,  s h a n k l e e s h ,  T a b o u l i ,  b a b a  g h a n o u j ,
l a b n e h ,  v i n e  l e a v e s  a n d  b a t a t a  h a r r a h  s e r v e d  w i t h  f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d

JUNIEH BANQUET  

(MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE) - $69.90 PP

M i x e d  s k e w e r s  c h a r c o a l e d  l a m b  c h i c k e n  a n d  k a f t a  s k e w e r s ,  c h i p s ,  f a t t o u s h  s a l a d ,
m a k a n e k ,  s a m b o u s e k ,  l a b n e h ,  h u m m u s ,  s u j u k ,  b a b a  g h a n o u j ,  k i b b y  s e r v e d  w i t h
f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d

S a m a k  m i k l y ,  m i x e d  s k e w e r s ,  f a t t o u s h ,  h o m m u s ,  k i b b e h ,  b a b a  g h a n o u s h ,  m a k a n e k ,
s a m b o u s e k ,  f r i e d  c a u l i f l o w e r  v e g e t a r i a n  s a m b o u s e k ,  b a t a t a  h a r r a ,  s h a n k l e e s h ,
s t u f f e d  v i n e  l e a v e s ,  s u j u k ,  a s s o r t e d  p i c k l e s ,  a n d  a  s i d e  o f  c h i p s  s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e d  a n d
f r e s h l y  b a k e d  f l a t  b r e a d .

MOUNT LEBANON BANQUET  

(MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE) - $89.90 PP

ALL STEAKS COME WITH BATATA HARRAH,  

FATTOUSH SALAD,  AND HOMMUS DIP .

SCOTCH FILLET (GFO) - 350 G - $59.90
2 0 0 - d a y  g r a i n - f e d  A n g u s ,  B M S  o f  3 + .

TOMAHAWK (GFO) -  1  KG TO 1.9 KG 

PLEASE CHECK WITH STAFF

2 0 0  d a y  g r a i n - f e d  A n g u s ,  B M S  o f  3 + .

ADD SAUCES
RED WINE JUS

CREAMY HARRAH

BYBLOS HARMONY

$5
$5
$5

PORTER HOUSE (GFO) - 300G -  $49.90

2 0 0 - d a y  g r a i n - f e d  A n g u s ,  B M S  o f  3 + .

K I D SK I D S

C h a r c o a l e d  m a r i n a t e d  b r e a s t
f i l l e t  s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e s ,  c h i p s

C h a r c o a l e d  m a r i n a t e d  l a m b
p i e c e s ,  c h i p s .

M i n c e d  m e a t ,  o n i o n ,  p a r s l e y
a n d  s p i c e s  s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e s  a n d
c h i p s .

E n j o y  a  b o w l  o f  f r i e s !

M i n c e d  l a m b  w i t h  f i n e l y
c h o p p e d  o n i o n ,  t o m a t o ,
m i x e d  h e r b s  a n d  s p i c e s
p a s t r i e s

M i x t u r e  o f  3  c h e e s e ’ s
p a s t r i e s

S p i n a c h  m a r i n a t e d  i n  s u m a c
o n i o n ,  e x t r a  v i r g i n  o l i v e  o i l ,  a n d
l e m o n  j u i c e

L e b a n e s e  g a r l i c  p a s t e ,  p a r s l e y
a n d  a  s p r i n k l e  o f  z a a t a r

L e b a n e s e  g a r l i c  p a s t e  w i t h
p a r s l e y  a n d  m o z z a r e l l a

G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n ,  c a p s i c u m ,
o n i o n ,  f r e s h  m u s h r o o m ,  c o r n ,
m o z z a r e l l a  c h e e s e  a n d  a v o c a
s a u c e  ,  s o u r  c r e a m

M a r i n a t e d  l a m b  s t r i p s ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  t o m a t o ,  g a r n i s h e d
w i t h  o n i o n ,  p a r s l e y ,  s u m a c ,  a n d
t a h i n i  g a r l i c  s a u c e .

S t e a k  s t r i p ' s  ,  c a p s i c u m ,  o n i o n ,
f r e s h  m u s h r o o m ,  m o z z a r e l l a  ,
P h i l a d e l p h i a  c h e e s e ,  b b q  a n d
m a y o  s a u c e

ADD A FRESHLY BAKED FLAT BREAD BASKET TO ANY OF YOUR MAINS - $5.90

ADD A FRESHLY BAKED FLAT BREAD BASKET TO ANY OF YOUR MEALS - $5.90

C h i c k e n  b r e a s t  f i l l e t  c o a t e d  i n  o u r  t r a d i t i o n a l
h e r b s ,  c r u m b e d  a n d  f r i e d  t o  p e r f e c t i o n .
S e r v e d  w i t h  c h i p s ,  f a t o u s h  s a l a d ,  a n d  o u r
s i g n a t u r e  B y b l o s  H a r m o n y  s a u c e .

CHICKEN ESCALOPE - $35.90

(LEBANESE STYLE P IZZA)(LEBANESE STYLE P IZZA)


